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MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY,AJMER

Programme of Examination — 2021

Faculty of Commerce

M.Com. Business Administration ( Final) 2021

Note : Students are advised to check the scheme & dates of common paper(s) and due paper(s) carefully before

appearing at the examination.

Date & Day ~ Time | ) Subject Paper
27/9/2021 Monday 11 AM To | Bus. Admn. (Final) Compulsory F-5
12:30Mpon  Strategic Management
29/9/2021 Wednesday (11 AM To Bus. Admn. (Final) [ F-1
| 42 30Ka6n Gr. A- Management of Small-Scale
| Industries ]
01/10/2021 Friday 11 AM To Bus. Admn. (Final) F-1
T2 AaNann | Gr. B- Human Behaviour
04/10/2021 Monday 11 AM To Bus. Admn. (Final) F-1
| 45=30Moan Gr. C- Sales & Advertising Management
06/10/2021 Wednesday 11 AM To Bus.Admn. (Final) F-1
12.30Noon Gr. D- Principles of Financial
Management
08/10/2021 Friday 11 AM To Bus.Admn. (Final) F-1
| 3&2HNosn Gr. E- Production Management
09/10:2021 Saturday 11 AM To Bus.Admn. (Final) F-2
12 3pNGon Gr. A- Development of Business
) Entrepreneurship B
11/10/2021 Monday 11 AM To Bus.Admn. (Final) F-2
12 B8y Gr. B- Industrial Relations & Social
Security in India
12/10/2021 Tuesday 11 AM To Bus.Admn. (Final) F-2
eAlbines | Gr. C- Consumer Behaviour
16/10/2021  Saturday 11 AM To | Bus. Admn. (Final) F-2
i 12:30Noon | Gr, D- Financial Management and
' 1 Control
18/10/2021 Monday 11 AM To Bus. Admn. (Final) F-2
32-3aNg0n | Gr. E- Material Management
Note:
1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaints against Question Papers, if any, should be submitted to the Universitythrough the

Centre Superintendent concerned, within a week from the date of Examination of the Paper

concerned, after which no complaint shall be entertained.
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